

IN THE COURT OF LD. ACJM, KURSEONG

Present : Md. Ruknuddin
ACJM, Kurseong (J.O Code-WB00978)

Ref. Case No.: CR 09 of 2022 (CIS 10 of 2022)
CNR No.WBDJ050001142022
State Vs. Krishna Rai

Order No.18
01.10.2024

Present : Mr. Saroj Sinha, Ld. APP for State.

Accused is represented u/s 317 Cr.P.C.

Today is fixed for evidence (b/c).

No SR received.

No other witness is present.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Issue summons upon PRW1 tp PRW4.

Call for alamat.

To **06/11/2024** for evidence (b/c).

Dict. & corrted.

by me :

ACJM, Kurseong.

(Md. Ruknuddin)
ACJM, Kurseong.