

In the Court Ld. ACJM, Kurseong.

Present : Md. Ruknuddin,
ACJM, Kurseong. (J.O. Code – WB00978)

Ref. CR Case No. 09 of 2022 (CIS 10 of 2022)
CNR No.WBDJ050001142022
State Vs. Krishna Rai

Order No.20
06.12.2024

Present : None for the prosecution. It is now 11.35 a.m.

Accused is absent and being represented u/s 317 of Cr.P.C.

Today is fixed for evidence (b/c).

SR of PRW1, PRW2, PRW3 and PRW4 received after duly service but none appears so
issue B/W/A of Rs.500/- each against PRW1, PRW2, PRW3 and PRW4.

No witness is present.

I have heard the submission, perused the case record. Considered.

Case is adjourned for the day.

Alamat is produced and redirected.

To **20-02-2025** for evidence (b/c).

Dict. & corrted.
by me :

ACJM, Kurseong.

(Md. Ruknuddin)
ACJM, Kurseong.